Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Vast majority of the country carried on as it has been doing for the past years
Female workers are entitized to.................... days rest on full salary. before giving birth to
children

Mao's amous maxim rely on your own

The ..o Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.

The Occidentals certainly launched a warm hug.

However we Chinese are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and

enjoy the we have

Thomas Hobbes is the name of a.

With the revolutionary all difficulties can be overcome
The dog ran................. the road.
Thomas Hobbes was in his Leviathan that man is at war with man

In China the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate.............

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for days

The want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the

benefit of the.........

They want to place the needs of man before those of the

In china the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate

Answers Choice

100

1000
2000
4000

56
46
36
26

forces
qualities
power
ability

20
30
26
40

Handshake
Meeting
Greeting
Embrace

DOW» DOmP» TOWr DOWr 0DOmP

disadvantages
advantages
adverse
averse

Dancer
Political thinker
Film star
Politician

spit
spout
spirit
spilt

With
On

By
Across

DowmP» CDOWP» DO0WP» DOwP

right
true
straight
wrong

oom»

. Image

. Sewage

. Heritage
. Cleavage

. five

. Six

. seven
. ten

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Unverse
B. World
C. Few

D. Whole
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

. animal

. beast
. machine
. cattle

. image

. sewage

. cleavage
. heritage



16

17

18

19

20

Russia never suffered China's fate of a pervasivewestern impact.

Mao says that it is the people, not things, that are

Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind

Agricultural labour must not be

However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and

enjoy the

we hve.

of the cities

w >

o

DOU» DOW» TOU> 0DOm

. General
. Common

Spreading
authoritative
dominant
influential

assumption

impression
exemption

urban

urbanism
urbanned

Disadvantages

Averse
Adverse



