

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Vast majority of the country carried on as it has been doing for the past _____ years	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
2	Female workers are entitled to..... days rest on full salary. before giving birth to children	A. 56 B. 46 C. 36 D. 26
3	Mao's amous maxim rely on your own_____	A. forces B. qualities C. power D. ability
4	The Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.	A. 20 B. 30 C. 26 D. 40
5	The Occidentals certainly launched a warm <u>hug</u> .	A. Handshake B. Meeting C. Greeting D. Embrace
6	However we Chinese are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the _____ we have	A. disadvantages B. advantages C. adverse D. averse
7	Thomas Hobbes is the name of a.	A. Dancer B. Political thinker C. Film star D. Politician
8	With the revolutionary _____ all difficulties can be overcome	A. spit B. spout C. spirit D. spilt
9	The dog ran..... the road.	A. With B. On C. By D. Across
10	Thomas Hobbes was _____ in his Leviathan that man is at war with man	A. right B. true C. straight D. wrong
11	In China the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate.....	A. Image B. Sewage C. Heritage D. Cleavage
12	The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese population for _____ days	A. five B. six C. seven D. ten
13	The want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the benefit of the.....	A. Universe B. World C. Few D. Whole
14	They want to place the needs of man before those of the _____	A. animal B. beast C. machine D. cattle
15	In china the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate _____	A. image B. sewage C. cleavage D. heritage

16 Russia never suffered China's fate of a pervasive western impact.

A. General
B. Common
C. Widespread
D. Spreading

17 Mao says that it is the people, not things, that are _____

A. Decisive
B. authoritative
C. dominant
D. influential

18 Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind _____ of the cities

A. assumption
B. expansion
C. impression
D. exemption

19 Agricultural labour must not be _____

A. urban
B. urbanized
C. urbanism
D. urbanned

20 However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the..... we hve.

A. Disadvantages
B. Advantages
C. Averse
D. Adverse
